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TH2 FRIBOURG-NEYRUZ 2024 - P1
TIREUR GAREN YACOUBIAN

TIRAGE MOT RETENU REF PTS CUMUL
1 NIRMEDI
2 D+AAERNS MINIER H4 18 18
3 {ARSFIYD MANDERAS 4H 72 90
4 1+QSENET FAYARDS N1 48 138
5 (EENT+EGP Qals 10F 34 172
6 iGT+UGMCA EPINEE 5F 26 198
7 {GGMTU+OA CAR M2 36 234
8 AGGT+LEI MOU 6J 20 254
9 AEGGT+?S I o1 26 280
10 :WEEAJOX GAGE(A)TES SB 61 341
11 {EEJO+LME WAX 6D 72 113
12 -ENREFOR MAJE c7 22 435
13 {OR+BETND ENFER o7 26 461
14 {T+THUVUI BONDER N10 42 503
15 (ITV+ILTT HUTU B10 28 531
16 ILTT+CS? VIT 4D 24 555
17 {UEAAZOV T(A)CTILES 14H 65 620
18 {AOUV+THL ZETA H12 69 689
19 {H+EBIROP OVULAT A10 46 735
20 iHOR+ALIE BIPEZ 12D 36 771
21 {HOR+LKEU ELIRA 15K 31 802
22 ‘HLRU+EON POKE F12 35 837
23 {ELORU+SO H(AN n3 20 857

LURONS 12J 24 881
ODS 9




